MRE WALK A THON
LeADER
HEeADQUARTERS

Walk-A-Thon

FINAL NUMBERS

C AL: $20,000
TOTAL EARNED AS A SCHOOL: $35,3071ll

$5,000 = Costume Day on Mon, October 31st
$10,000= Pajama Day on Tuesday, November 1st
$15,000 = NO HOMEWORK & Movies @ lunch for the entire week Oct 31-Nov 4
$20,000 Goal - Mr. Musgrove & Mrs. Romanchuk Camping Out at MRE w/Smore's
eating competition

LEADERS

Top Earning Individuals
Top 2 Earners will be "Principal(s) for the Day”

Terrance Russell (KDG- Ms. Dawson) - $1,500.00
Dominick Martens (1st Grade- Ms. Farran) - $1,151.41

Top Overall Earning Class
Top 3 Classes will get to "Silly String Their Teacher”

Mrs. Smith's Kindergarten Class $3,100.39
Miss Dawson's Kindergarten Class $2,713.51
Mrs. Coke's 4th Grade Class $2,314.01



C i 1,500
*Ice Bucket their Teacher on Nov 2nd*
*$150 to spend on things for their classroom*

Mrs. Smith's Kindergarten Class
Miss Dawson's Kindergarten Class
Mrs. Coke's 4th Grade Class

Mrs. Baumgarte's 4th Grade Class
Mr. Wheeler's 2nd Grade Class
Mrs. Casey's 2nd Grade Class
Mrs. Reynold's 3rd Grade Class
Mrs. Morris' 2nd Grade Class
Mrs. Probst’'s Kindergarten Class
Mrs. Maxvill's Kindergarten Class

Top Class Signed Up On Pledge Star

$3,100.39
$2.713.51
$2,314.01
$2,292.53
$2.111.13

$2.010.30
$1518.88
$1503.25
$1,500.67
$1500.34

Top 2 Classes will get a "DJ Dance Party”
20 students
17 students
17 students

Ms. Baumgarte's Class- 4th Grade-
Ms. Casey's Class - 2nd Grade-
Ms. Coke's Class- 4th Grade -

To

arnhing Class per Grade Level

Bubble and Popsicle Party

Kindergarten - Mrs. Smith's Class-
1st Grade - Mrs. Mengel's Class-
2nd Grade - Mr. Wheeler's Class-
3rd 6rade - Mrs. Reynold's Class-
4th Grade - Mrs. Coke's Class-

5th Grade - Mrs. Maceranka's Class-

$3,100.39
$1,352.43
$2.111.13
$1518.88
$2,314.01
$915.99



Top Earning Grade Level
Grade level will get to "Chalk the Walk”
Kindergarten $8,731.30

Top Earning Family

The Russell Family $1,500.00



