

# MRE WALK A THON LEADER HEADQUARTERS

# FINAL NUMBERS

**SCHOOL GOAL:** \$20,000

TOTAL EARNED AS A SCHOOL:

\$35,307!!!

\$5,000 = Costume Day on Mon, October 31st
\$10,000= Pajama Day on Tuesday, November 1st
\$15,000 = NO HOMEWORK & Movies @ lunch for the entire week Oct 31-Nov 4
\$20,000 Goal - Mr. Musgrove & Mrs. Romanchuk Camping Out at MRE w/Smore's
eating competition

## **LEADERS**

#### Top Earning Individuals

Top 2 Earners will be "Principal(s) for the Day"

Terrance Russell (KDG- Ms. Dawson) - \$1,500.00

Dominick Martens (1st Grade- Ms. Farran) - \$1,151.41

#### Top Overall Earning Class

Top 3 Classes will get to "Silly String Their Teacher"

Mrs. Smith's Kindergarten Class \$3,100.39

Miss Dawson's Kindergarten Class \$2,713.51

Mrs. Coke's 4th Grade Class \$2,314.01

#### Classes Earning \$1,500

\*Ice Bucket their Teacher on Nov 2nd\*

\*\$150 to spend on things for their classroom\*

Mrs. Smith's Kindergarten Class	\$3,100.39
Miss Dawson's Kindergarten Class	\$2,713.51
Mrs. Coke's 4th Grade Class	\$2,314.01
Mrs. Baumgarte's 4th Grade Class	\$2,292.53
Mr. Wheeler's 2nd Grade Class	\$2,111.13
Mrs. Casey's 2nd Grade Class	\$2,010.30
Mrs. Reynold's 3rd Grade Class	\$1,518.88
Mrs. Morris' 2nd Grade Class	\$1,503.25
Mrs. Probst's Kindergarten Class	\$1,500.67
Mrs. Maxvill's Kindergarten Class	\$1,500.34

#### Top Class Signed Up On Pledge Star

Top 2 Classes will get a "DJ Dance Party"

Ms. Baumgarte's Class- 4th Grade- 20 students
Ms. Casey's Class - 2nd Grade- 17 students
Ms. Coke's Class- 4th Grade - 17 students

#### Top Earning Class per Grade Level

Bubble and Popsicle Party

Kindergarten - Mrs. Smith's Class-	\$3,100.39
1st Grade - Mrs. Mengel's Class-	\$1,352.43
2nd Grade - Mr. Wheeler's Class-	\$2,111.13
3rd Grade - Mrs. Reynold's Class-	\$1,518.88
4th Grade - Mrs. Coke's Class-	\$2,314.01
5th Grade - Mrs Maceranka's Class-	\$915 99

## Top Earning Grade Level

Grade level will get to "Chalk the Walk"

Kindergarten \$8,731.30

# Top Earning Family

The Russell Family

\$1,500.00